Apr 26 2024 (21:15) India Rail Info 1

Raxaul - Mumbai LTT Antyodaya Express (Via Chhapra)/15267 - Ant - ECR
SGL/Sagauli Junction to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction

3h Om - 101 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RXL Raxaul Junction 15:45 2 |1 0 44 |80 [ECR
2 [SGL |SagauliJunction 16:25 16:45 20m |1 |1 29 |65 ECR
3 |BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 17:04 17:06 2m |1 |1 50 (30 |66 [ECR
4 |MFP [Muzaffarpur Junction |19:45 20:10 25m |0 |1 130 |65 |57 |ECR
5 |HP Hajipur Junction 21:00 21:05 5m |3 |1 184 (40 |55 |ECR
6 |SEE Sonpur junction 21:13 21:15 2m |3 |1 189 |59 |56 |ECR
7 |DGA |Dighwara 21:39 21:41 2m |1 |1 213 |29 [59 |ECR
8 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 22:45 22:55 10m |1 |1 243 |57 |58 |[NER
9 |BUI |Ballia 00:05 00:10 5m |1 (2 |310 |78 |65 |NER
10 |GCT |Ghazipur City 07:00 01:05 5m |1 (2 |374 |39 |74 |NER
11 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 02:06 02:08 2m |1 |2 |414 |34 |79 |NER
12 |BSB Varanasi Junction 03:10 03:25 15m |1 |2 449 |62 |77 |NR
13 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 04:23 04:25 2m |1 |2 509 |42 NER
14 |HDK |Handia Khas 05:01 05:03 2m |0 |2 534 |22 NER
15 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 06:50 07:15 25m |7,8 |2 573 |45 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
16 |STA Satna Junction 11:10 11:15 5m |1 |2 750 |74 |315 [WCR
17 |KTE Katni Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |5 |2 849 |64 |381 [WCR
18 |/BP  |Jabalpur 14:05 14:15 10m (1,2 (2 [940 (87 (411 [WCR
19 |PPI Pipariya 16:18 16:20 2m |2 |2 |1117 |133 |335 |WCR
20 |(ET Itarsi Junction 16:50 17:00 10m [6 |2 |1184 |53 |329 [WCR
21 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 20:27 20:30 3m |1 |2 1367 |67 (302 |CR
22 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:20 22:25 5m (3 |2 1491 |76 |205 |CR
23 |NK Nashik Road 01:47 01:50 3m |3 |3 |1748 |45 |551 |CR
24 |KYN |Kalyan junction 04:47 04:50 3m |6 |3 1880|135 |9 CR
25 |LTT Mumbai LTT 05:50 0 |3 |1915]- 6 |CR

Apr 26 2024 (21:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



